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01 Beverly Hills Single Family

BRAND NEW CUSTOM BUILT 
MEDITERRANEAN HOME NORTH OF WILSHIRE

MIRMAN & COMPANY
Steve Mirman 310-351-3666

4+3.5
159 N HAMEL DR

$3,450,000 1sty-MEDITERRANEAN

 4Bd / 3.5Ba +Study/Den approx 4100 sq.ft.  Bright and 
open floor plan. Custom built curved walnut staircase. 
Dramatic formal entry. Living Room w/ fireplace. Formal 
Dining Rm, Large Family Rm, Gourmet Kitchen, Thermador 
SS appliances, Walk-In Pantry, Breakfast Area. Master 
Bedroom Suite with three custom closets. Powder Room, 
Linen Cabinets, Laundry Room, Beautifully landscaped grass 
yard, Pool, Waterfall Spa, Two Patios, Hardwood floors, Sec 
System. Perfect for family life & entertaining.

Built Ins, Cable, Security, Speakers

Open NEW11-2 632/J2

MLS#13-701219

TROUSDALE ESTATES CONTEMPORARY, 
REDUCED!

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Adrian Grant 310-962-7142

4+4.5
515 ARKELL DR

$5,395,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Trousdale Estate Contemporary, spacious & bright family 
home. Drive though gated motor court accommodating 
several cars. Entryway leads to open floor plan with very 
large living room that has a fireplace, dining area and family 
room. Three bedrooms including grand master suite plus 
maids quarters. Grecian style pool with pool guest house 
& bath. Unique Trousdale property with front and backyard. 
Mostly flat pad almost a half an acre, create your dream 
home. Completely updated in 1998.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp

Refresh. red5790000

11-2 592G4

MLS#13-691747

COLDWELL BANKER-BH N
Yar Meshkaty 310-777-6268

4+5.5
1108 WALLACE RDG

$12,500,000 CONTEMPORARY

Extraordinary  Trousdale Contemporary on large half acre 
lot with explosive panoramic city to ocean views.Enter 
through grand double doors to the formal entry that opens to 
spacious public rooms. Wonderful open spaces with walls of 
glass opening to and overlooking the stunning views, great 
for indoor and outdoor entertaining in grand style.Wonderful 
outdoor space including large patios, sparkling pool, spa, and 
viewing pavilions, all overlooking the shimmering vistas.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open rev11-2 592G4

MLS#13-691747

TROUSDALE VIEW CONTEMPORARY 

COLDWELL BANKER-BH S
Jade Mills/Yar Meshkaty 310-777-6268

4+5.5
1108 WALLACE RDG

$12,500,000 CONTEMPORARY

Extraordinary  Trousdale Contemporary on large half acre 
lot with explosive panoramic city to ocean views.Enter 
through grand double doors to the formal entry that opens to 
spacious public rooms. Wonderful open spaces with walls of 
glass opening to and overlooking the stunning views, great 
for indoor and outdoor entertaining in grand style.Wonderful 
outdoor space including large patios, sparkling pool, spa, and 
viewing pavilions, all overlooking the shimmering vistas.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open rev11-2 592G4

MLS#13-675027

RARE EXTRA-LARGE LOT! 

NOURMAND&ASSOCIATES
Fariba Meskin 310.435.0529

4+3.5
205 N MAPLE DR

$2,950,000 MEDITERRANEAN

1 stry 4BR/3.5BA Mediterranean home sits on 55 ft x 150 
ft lot totaling to 8,255 sq ft. Formal entry, light & bright 
throughout & features updated kitch & some replaced 
windows in BR & kitch just 3 yrs ago. Large, open living 
space accented w/wood & marble flrs throughout. Spacious 
bckyrd includes a gas-heated pool & built-in gas BBQ 
perfect for entertaining. Additional features include an extra 
storage room next to the garage and driveway with carport. 
Make this estate your dream home!

Grbg Disp,Fridg

Open rev11-2 632G2

MLS#13-657731

SPACIOUS & CHARMING DREAM HOME 
IN PRESTIGIOUS BEVERLY HILLS.

TELES PROPERTIES
Clifford Rowe 424-203-1890

4+3.5
429 S WETHERLY DR

$1,728,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

 Light and open floor plan with hi ceilings, expansive rooms 
with an excellent flow for entertaining. Four bedrooms 
upstairs plus 3.5 bathrooms. Attractive family room leading 
to private backyard+ large eat-in kitchen . Fetching master 
suite with redone bath and walk in closet & newer heating & 
a/c.  Convenient to shops, schools, restaurants and places 
of worship.

Rng/Ovn

Open rev11-1 632H3

01 Beverly Hills Condo / Co-op

STUNNING DESIGNER DONE CONDO IN 
PRIME BEVERLY HILLS LOCATION

COLDWELL BANKER BH
Marcus Kassin 310-281-3968

2+2
450 N OAKHURST DR, UNIT 202

$1,098,000 CONTEMPORARY

 Luxury designer front facing corner unit w/tree top 
views, Gourmet eat-in Kitchen w/custom Italian cabinetry, 
caesarstone, Thermador Fridge, wine cooler, induction 
cooktop, & high end appliances. Chestnut wood flooring, 
Custom shutters and window treatments throughout.  Master 
bedroom suite w/custom closets, newly remodeled master 
bath w/double wall mounted vanities & sinks, frameless 
glass shower w/ pebble floor and rain shower head, italian 
porcelain tiles and spa tub. Exceptional value!

Open NEW11-2

AMAZING OUTDOOR LIVING SPACE- 
DOES NOT GET BETTER THAN THIS!

SOTHEBY’S INT REALTY
Sharona Alperin 310.888.3708

2+2
200 N SWALL DR, UNIT 307

$1,012,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Approximately 800 sq. ft. of incredible, private patio. Too 
good to be true- a must see! One of the largest outdoor condo 
spaces in Beverly Hills. Perfect for entertaining. Wonderful 
front facing unit at The Somerset. Highly maintained. Full 
service, doorman, valet, pool,  gym, rec room. Formal dining 
area plus sun-filled breakfast nook. Newer bathrooms, nice 
walk-in closets. Very warm and inviting space. Great area 
and on pretty tree-lined street. Welcome home!

www.200swall307.com

Open NEW11-2 632-1H

01 Beverly Hills Income

MLS#13-710405

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2PM!

COLDWELL BANKER- BW
Chrys Stamatis 310-922-3970

217 S HAMILTON DR
$1,695,000

Beautiful, newly renovated/restored Classic Spanish duplex 
w/laundry rm, 3 car garage and attn. to every detail. Upper 
unit mirrors bottom unit in all features & appointments.There 
are front facing stained/leaded windows in the very spacious 
formal living rm. Fireplace & ceiling details enhance the 
character of this gracious rm. Lg fam/din area opens to kit. 
Trust sale. Not subject to court approval. Vacant & easy to 
show. Presently the only active listing in B.H. 

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Micro

Open NEW11-2 633-A2

REMINDER
The MLS™/CLAW reserves the right to refuse
and/or edit any ad it deems unsuitable.

No ad shall include statistical or numerical comparisons 
of performance between or among different real estate 
brokerage firms, brokers, or agents.
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01 Beverly Hills Lease

MLS#13-695105

GATED MEDITERRANEAN ESTATE IN THE 
FLATS FOR LEASE

RODEO REALTY - BH
Joseph Babajian 310-623-8800

4+7
616 MAPLE DR

$25,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Gated Mediterranean estate located on a beautiful tree-lined 
street in the flats of BH. Living & dining area flows into 
kitchen w/ center island & stainless steel appliances. The 
master bedroom has dual bathrooms & closets. The family 
room features a wet bar, fireplace, & opens to pool. Br & Ba 
can be found on the lower level. Backyard is lush & private 
with a generous lawn and terra-cotta tiled terraces. The pool 
features an adjacent pool house w/ a bathroom and sauna. 
Offered furnished.

www.616MAPLEDRIVE.com

Open NEW11-2 592G7

02 Beverly Hills Post Office Single Family

MLS#13-709869

THE LEGENDARY HARVEY MUDD ESTATE

COLDWELL BANKER-BH S
Joyce Rey 3102857529

7+9
1240 BENEDICT CANYON DR

$19,995,000 COUNTRY ENGLISH

Totally Secluded and Private. A Magnificent Multimillion 
Dollar three year renovation of a Landmark Beverly Hills 
area estate. Originally built by famed Beverly Hills Hotel 
architect Elmer Grey. Meticulously remodeled to perfection, 
this exquisite estate truly amplifies a grand lifestyle from a 
bygone era, as well as now providing desirable state-of-art 
amenities. Colisted w/ Gussman Czako Estates

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Other

Open NEW11-2 592D6

MLS#13-695811

HAMPTONS STYLE COUPLE’S RETREAT

COLDWELL BANKER-BH S
Jade Mills 310-285-7508

2+2.5
2844 HUTTON DR

$4,595,000 TRADITIONAL

This exquisite “Hamptons” Style Couple’s Retreat evokes 
a magical vision of romance & tranquility. Located on 
a quiet street off of Benedict Cyn in the “Lower Hutton 
Estates” section of Hutton Dr., this home offers a truly 
picturesque setting, perched on just under a half-acre of 
lush, beautifully landscaped grounds. Lovingly updated & 
completely designer-done. Living room, FDR, family room, 
gourmet kitchen & breakfast room. Romantic master & guest 
suite. Splendid yard w/gardens, patios, & pool.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp

Open NEW11-2 592C1

STUNNING 2-STORY ARCHITECTURAL

COLDWELL BANKER-BH N
M. Collins/D. Yocum 310.281.3915

4+3.5
2314 SAN YSIDRO DR

$2,950,000 CONTEMPORARY

ARCHITECTURAL MODERN SITUATED IN PRIME & SERENE 
SETTING W/CNYN VUS, REBUILT 1986-1993. ROBERT 
H. TAYLOR, ARCHITECT,  ADD’L LOFT & MEDIA ROOM. 
2-STORY LVNGRM, HRDWD/SLATE & EXPOSED WOOD 
CREATE WNDRFL OPN FLOW. GLASS DRS LEAD TO PVT, 
YARD W/POOL & SPA. ENTERTAINERS DREAM. STAINLES 
STEEL & CSTM MAPLE CABINETS MEET EXPOSED WOOD 
STRUCTURE; NATURAL FINISHES, SOARING VOLUME OF 
WHITE WALLS, WINDOWS, OVERLOOKS, BALCONIES. 
STONE FLOOR. GARDEN AT BASE OF HILLSIDE. UPSTAIRS 
DECK LOOK WEST TO CNYN & SUNSETS.

Pool & Spa

Open NEW11-2 592-D3

MLS#13-710857

TRADITIONAL LIGHT FILLED     
4 + 4 HOME IN BHPO

HILTON & HYLAND
David Kramer 310-691-2400

4+4
1980 COLDWATER CANYON DR

$1,495,000 TRADITIONAL

This home is conveniently located moments from Beverly 
Hills and is nicely set back off the street accessed by a 
circular driveway. Private backyard that’s perfect for true 
SoCal living w/an inviting pool & waterfall. Master bedroom 
opens to lush landscaped yard as does living room w/FP 
& French doors. Den w/FP & large eat in kitchen w/pantry. 
Upstairs over sized bonus room & bathroom that can be 
an additional master/game room or much more. An inviting 
house w/an inviting price.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2 592F3

MLS#13-704285

REDUCED TO $1,950,000 -LG 4 BDRM 
HOME -LOWER COLDWATER CANYN

COLDWELL BANKER-BREN
Rosalind Mishkind 310-749-4201

4+4
9647 HEATHER RD

$1,950,000 3sty-OTHER

$50,000 Reduction -Custom  3 story home- BHPO.  Approx 
3800 SF-Buyer to make it their own. Lovely open Living rm 
w/cathedral ceilings, FP, Rich wood Bar, etc. Formal Dining 
rm; Large bright Kitchen w/JennAir BBQ, center island & 
more; Wonderful family rm-FP & casual dining area opens 
to Garden patio & Hot tub, steps to hilltop pad & gazebo-
privacy & views. 4 bdrms incl. Master w/sitting rm & FP+2 
addl  bdrms , 4th bdrm used as office.  Great rm off Entry 
–billiards, media. playroom.  2 zone A/C

BBQ,Dbl Oven,Cent Vac,Refrig,2 A/C,w/d

Refresh. red2000000

11-2 592F4

MLS#13-677293

JUST REDUCED!

RODEO REALTY INC.
Peter Ivanovich

3+3
9962 WESTWANDA DR

$1,175,000 CONTEMP MED

Nestled in a tranquil BHPO canyon, this fabulous Tuscan 
Style Farmhouse offers an open floor plan with voluminous 
ceilings, grand arched windows, brick and hardwood floors 
and a stunning steel and glass skylight positioned in the 
center of the home filling the space with light.  The home 
boasts 3bds/3bas, MB fireplace, two-garages, a package 
elevator and a rustic cook’s kitchen. A large patio off the 
living area provides the perfect setting for entertaining under 
the California sun or night sky!

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Other

Open red11-2 592B3

MLS#13-698643

NEWLY COMPLETED GATED ESTATE WITH 
VIEWS 

NELSON SHELTON
D Cilento & E Nelson 310-663-4100

7+7.5
12055 SUMMIT CIR

$10,900,000 CONTEMP MED

Inside the prestigous guard-gated “Summit” with 24-hour 
security. Newly completed & expanded, this former celebrity 
home features all new custom finishes & innovative design. 
7BD & 7.5BA including master suite with dual baths and 
custom stone work. Apx 10,000 sf of living space with jetliner 
city views. Over 30,000 sf lot with patios, firepits, pool and 
spa with special effects, fountains and custom lighting. 
Turn-key package available. See our Full Page Ad on page 
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
Upstairs 4 family bdrms & bths, & opulent master suite w/his 
& her baths. Full guesthouse. Magical, resort-style grounds 
with pool, cabanas, patios, lawns, & meandering paths 
through tranquil gardens.

Gated, Wof Range/Stove, Subzero 

Open NEW11-2 593A2

MLS#13-710403

SPECTACULAR PRIVATE, GATED 
TRADITIONAL

COLDWELL BANKER BHN
Ryan Collier 310.777.6332

4+4.5
9049 SHOREHAM DR

$4,500,000 TRADITIONAL

Gtd lower Doheny Dr. “bird streets” area.  Trad, 2 sty steps 
above Sunset Bl. Reception rm w/ fplc, all rms w/ crn mld 
& Hrwd flrs.  4 BDs up w/BAs en suite, vus of city or pool, 
lawn & garden.  Mstr BD w/ sit area & terrace & lrg closet.  
Mstr BA all mrbl. Kit w/huge mrbl central isl, 3 Sub-0s, 2 
sinks & Wolfe & Miele appls.  Kit open to DR & family/cinema 
rm w/ French doors to yard. Space for guest house.   2-car 
gar w/storage.  Surrounded by estates & walk dist to Sunset 
Blvd’s restaurants.

www.9049shorehamdrive.com

Open NEW11-2 592H6

MLS#13-711047

RARE FURNISHED PACKAGE AWAITS YOUR 
MOST DISCERNING BUYERS!

COLDWELL BANKER-BH S
MICHAEL J. LIBOW 310-285-7509

3+4.5
1488 N KINGS RD

$3,499,000 2sty-CONTEMP MED

BETTER THAN A 5-STAR HOTEL! UBER-CHIC FURNISHED 
& SEXY MODERN MEDITERRANEAN HOME IN THE 
HEART OF THE SUNSET STRIP! REDONE W/FINE TASTE 
& MATERIALS. SUNLIT RMS W/DRK WD FLRS, MLDNGS, 
FRENCH DRS. 3 BD SUITES UP & CONV DEN DOWN. LG 
HI CLNG LIBRARY W/BLT-INS/BEAMS. HUGE DRAMATIC 
MASTER W/FP, WALK-IN, DECK W/CITY VUS! AMAZING 
MASTER BA W/INFINITY SPA TUB. BIG CENTER-ISLE 
KITCH W/TOP BLT-INS. PRIV & CUSTOM LOWER LEVEL 
SCREENING ROOM! KITCH, DINING, & CONV DEN OPEN 
TO YARD W/PL/PATIOS/DECKING.

Blt-Ins

Lunch NEW11-2 593A5

MLS#13-704917

EXPANSIVE ARCHITECTURAL RETREAT!

PT BEVERLY HILLS
Rick Ojeda 310-500-1343

5+4
2321 NICHOLS CANYON RD

$2,699,000 2sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Come experience this magnificent architectural retreat in the 
Hollywood Hills situated on over a 1/2 acre double lot.  The 
main living area is bright and airy with high-ceilings and an 
abundance of skylights.  Features generous sized bedrooms,  
including a spacious master suite with jacuzzi tub bath and 
polished concrete flooring. Chef’s kitchen with top of the 
line appliances opens up to an outdoor patio that leads to 
oasis and zen like grounds featuring multiple outdoor patios 
and a koi pond.

www.2321NicholsCanyon.com

Open NEW11-2 593B2

A SUNDRENCHED MODERN ON COVETED 
HEDGES WAY

COLDWELL BANKER BHN
Brent Watson 310-600-9119

4+4
8549 HEDGES WAY

$2,695,000 MODERN

Totally rebuilt & expanded, everything has been updated. 
The finest materials are apparent throughout implementing 
the latest in design components/products. 3 or 4 bedrooms, 
3.5 baths, 2 frplcs, eat-in kitchen, city lights views, lap pool, 
grassy areas, outdoor BBQ/fireplace, patios and decks, 
parking w/room for many cars. Exceedingly private on 
coveted Hedges, a secluded Sunset Strip enclave; home to 
landmark architecture and absolutely turn-key.

Lunch by Fred Segal Mauro Cafe

Lunch NEW11-2 592/J5
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MLS#13-710885

LUNCH SERVED

COLDWELL BANKER-SUNS
Gene Bush 310-657-5050

3+3
2019 SUNSET PLAZA DR

$2,495,000 2sty-CONTEMPORARY

Perched above the Sunset Strip this contemporary home 
has spectacular head on city to ocean views. The open 
bright living room has a high beamed ceiling and crown 
moldings. The home has beautiful hand painted Portuguese 
tiles and hardwood floors throughout and the kitchen has 
Viking stainless steel appliances. The spacious master suite 
includes an attached romantic balcony, stunning bathroom 
with spa tub and a large custom closet.

Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Dryer,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Lunch NEW11-2 592J4

SECLUDED HACIENDA RETREAT!  PRIME 
HOLLYWOOD HILLS 

PT BEVERLY HILLS
Rick Ojeda 310.902.7676

3+3
8019 WOODROW WILSON DR

$2,295,000 1sty-SPANISH

Sequestered behind gates and a private drive, welcome to 
this enchanting oasis in the Hollywood Hills.   Romantic in 
its setting, classic in detail, this home is to be enjoyed year 
round.   Backyard is lushly landscaped, features a generous 
sized pool/ spa, and an outdoor patio area.   Interior is warm 
and inviting w/ wood beam ceilings, brick walls, concrete 
flooring, and dual wood burning fireplaces in the den and 
living room.  There is room for a second story.  A must see!

www.8019WoodrowWilson.com

Open NEW11-2 593A1

MLS#13-710473

HOLLYWOOD HILLS VILLA WITH POOL, SPA 
& CANYON VIEWS

KELLER WILLIAMS BEVE
Barbara Palmer 310 713 1992

3+2.5
2473 CREST VIEW DR

$2,100,000 1sty-VILLA

Gracious, completely remodelled one story Villa featuring 
fabulous quality & detail. Huge living room, large family 
room & master bedroom all open to a sunny,private pool & 
spa with canyon vistas. Beautiful outdoor deck & terrace for 
entertaining. Large,spectacular gourmet Cook’s kitchen w/ 8 
burner stove, wine refrigerator, bar, breakfast area & many 
more custom features. Walking distance to the Mulholland 
Tennis Club and minutes to the Sunset Strip & Studio City.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,A/C

Open NEW11-2 592H2

MLS#13-710605

MODERN TAOS PUEBLO REVIVAL IN 
HOLLYWOOD HILLS

RAMSEY-SHILLING ASSO
Scott Wolkoff 818-807-5834

4+5
3263 BENNETT DR

$1,950,000 CONTEMPORARY

MODERN TAOS PUEBLO REVIVAL- MANY UNIQUE 
FEATURES-CUSTOM FRONT GATE DESIGNED & CRAFTED 
IN NEW MEXICO BY JURIED ARTIST JAKE LOVATO, A 28 
SOLAR PANEL ARRAY, CRESTRON ADAGIO WIFI HOUSE 
AUTOMATION SYS.SUB ZERO PRO 48” FRIDGE W/GLASS 
DOOR, WOLF 48” GAS COOK TOP W/4 SEALED BURNERS/24” 
PANCAKE GRIDDLE-5”WIDE ROUGH HEWN HICKORY 
FLOORING THROU OUT-SHARP MICROWAVE DRAWER W/
TOUCH PANEL OPEN/CLOSE--ANNE SAKS KITCH TILES 
RECYCLED ALUMINIUM.CAESER STONE IRON REINFORCED 
DINING BAR & STAINLESS STEAL COUNTERS

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Lunch NEW11-2 593D1

MLS#13-710555

DRAMATIC MODERN ARCHITECTURAL 
HILLSIDE HOME

KW - LARCHMONT
Pete Buonocore 323-762-2561

3+2.5
2175 GROVELAND DR

$1,895,000 3sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Dramatic modern three level, 3 bdrm, 2.5 bthrm architectural 
hillside home. All levels provide tranquil canyon views.  
Master ste w/ luxurious private bath on its own separate 
level.  Main level offers open flr plan combining lrg LR w/ 
fpl & glass wall that slides open to lrg patio, dining area, 
gourmet kit. w/ ss appliances, powder rm & laundry rm.  
Lower level has 2 lrg bdrms w/ hallway bath & lrg storage 
rm.  Lrg deck w/ spa tub, built in kit., & additional area for 
entertaining. 2 car garage

www.COREGROUPLA.COM

Open NEW11-2 592J3

MLS#13-710439

CELEBRITY-STYLE MODERN OASIS 
COMPOUND IN HOLLYWOOD HILLS

ROCK REALTY GROUP
Jason Reitz 323-656-1800

3+2
7963 WILLOW GLEN RD

$1,849,000 MODERN

 www.7963WillowGlenRd.com | This Meticulously Restored 
Mid-Century Modern Home To Your True Cooks Kitchen 
w Granite, Zebra Wood, Stainless, TV & Island Bar, The 
Sumptuous Master Suite Affords Every Modern Luxury w 
Glass Steam Shower, Sunken Jetted Tub, Walk-In Closet 
and French Doors Out To Your Private Shangri-La Backyard 
w Saltwater Pool, Spa, Outdoor Shower, Sun Deck, Outdoor 
Bar & Dining & Lounge Areas Surrounded By The Quiet 
Privacy of Nature,2 Car Garage w Huge Storage & Parking 
For 8

 www.7963WillowGlenRd.com

Open NEW11-2 593A2

MLS#13-710439

CELEBRITY-STYLE MODERN OASIS 
COMPOUND IN THE HOLLYWOOD HILLS

ROCK REALTY GROUP
Jason Reitz 323-656-1800

3+2
7963 WILLOW GLEN RD

$1,849,000 MODERN

 www.7963WillowGlenRd.com | This celebrity-style modern 
oasis is your luxury canyon retreat compound securely 
nestled in the Hollywood Hills offering you the best of 
everything. The bright open layout welcomes you home 
through a wall of glass to your great room with serene 
treescapes out every window. Brazilian slate floors guide 
you through this meticulously restored mid-century modern 
home to your true cooks kitchen with granite, zebra wood, 
stainless, television and island bar.

 www.7963WillowGlenRd.com

Open NEW7-8:30 593A2

MLS#13-710917

SUNSET PLAZA SPANISH INSPIRED 
MODERN HOME W/LA SKYLINE VIEW

TELES PROPERTIES
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
unit with an excellent floorplan. Feels much more spacious 
than expected. Large rooms, master bedroom with walk-in 
closet and bath; Spacious living room with fireplace and 
balcony, and dining area. Laundry room conveniently located 
on each floor and Free! Ideally located and convenient to all 
that Westwood has to offer!

Dshwshr,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2 632A4

MLS#13-700509

THE CHURCHILL 10A THREE BEDROOMS 
WITH VIEWS

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY H
Robin Greenberg 310 968 0605

3+3
10450 WILSHIRE #10A

$1,800,000 TRADITIONAL

Views in every direction - North, South, East, West. Nothing 
has been left to do in this pristinely decorated three bedroom 
unit with floor to ceiling padded walls and wall to wall carpet.  
Homeowner’s dues include 24 hour security, valet parking, 
gym, pool, sauna, water.

Elvtr,Grbg Disp

Open rev11-2 632C2

MLS#13-705587

COLDWELL BANKER-BH N
Valerie Fitzgerald 310-285-7515

3+3.5
10590 WILSHIRE #307

$900,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Great opportunity to purchase a duplex in The Westholme 
open living room dining room with bedrooms down. 
3bedroom, 3.5 bath converted into 2+ den. Seller owns 
additional studio and bath in building that can be purchased 
with this unit for a total price of $1,000,000

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Micro,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open rev12-2 632C3

06 Brentwood Single Family

MLS#13-711061

JUST COMPLETED NEW ENGLAND TRAD IN 
HEART OF BW. DON’T MISS!

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY 
David Offer 310-820-9341

6+6.5
589 MORENO AVE

$8,995,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Brand new exceptionally well built & designed 2 sty New 
England Trad in the heart of BW.  Perfect flr plan, gorgeous 
gdns & the very best BW lifestyle- just a stone’s throw to the 
Ctry Mart. 6 BR,6.5 BA, fab kit/fam rm, paneled lib, step dn 
LR, lg FDR, mud rm, upstairs fam rm-all flooded in natural lt.  
Lg basement includes ldry w/ dbl machines, md’s & bth, lg 
gym, screening rm, wet bar, powder rm, wine rm & extensive 
storage. Every imaginable space & amenity.  Fresh, yet 
timeless. Blt to last!

www.589moreno.com 

Open NEW11-2 631F5

MLS#13-711071

LIKE NEW FABULOUS COUNTRY FRENCH IN 
THE FLATS OF BW

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY 
David Offer 310-820-9341

5+5.5
330 S SALTAIR AVE

$4,195,000 2sty-COUNTRY FRENCH

Very special, recently built Ctry French in the hrt of BW. Great 
qlty, extraordinary detailing, perfect flr plan & gorgeous gdns. 
2 sty paneled entry, gracious FLR & FDR. Fab eat-in cook’s 
kit/fam rm opens to pvt grassy yard & trellis covered patio. 
Sep butler’s pantry + garden rm & wine cellar. 5 BR,5.5 BA 
incl sumptuous mstr w/ vaulted clg, fp, & lavish bth. Cozy 
upstairs fam rm. Hdwd flrs, mouldings, refined detailing & 
extensive blt-ins. Close to shops, dining & farmer’s mkt. 
Pristine.

www.330southsaltair.com

Open NEW11-2 631G3

WWW.865BUNDY.COM

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY 
Ellen McCormick 3102303707

3+2.5
865 N BUNDY DR

$2,950,000 CONTEMPORARY

The Central Office of Architecture designed this renovation 
of a classic mid-century home in 2006. Industrial grade 
materials are offset by a sleek & sophisticated design w/ 
elegant finishes. 3BD+2.5BA. Boffi kitchen, Ardex floors, 
sliding wall of glass opens to pool, spa and verdant privacy 
hedges. 

Open NEW11-2 631F1

MLS#13-710109

NEWLY LISTED IN HILLS OF BRENTWOOD.

SOTHEBY’S INTL
Simon Beardmore 310.892.6454

3+2.5
2177 BANYAN DR

$1,795,000 CONTEMPORARY

First showings on Tuesday, October 15th. This inviting 
single-story floor plan offers 3 bedrooms and 2.5 bathrooms 
with the garage converted into an additional bedroom and 
office.  Situated on a large and private lot with dramatic 
views across to the Brentwood Country Estates.  

Open NEW11-2 631D1
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MLS#13-710389

ARCHIT. RANCH W/210 DEGREE VUS OF 
CYN, GETTY, OCEAN & MTN. 

COLDWELL BANKER - BW
Eiko Nobel 310-442-1383

3+2
1308 N TIGERTAIL RD

$1,695,000 POST & BEAM

Burgess pool and grassy areas. Vaulted wood beamed 
ceiling, redwood walls & fireplace. Well maintained post 
& beam, warm feeling home has wood accents and is set 
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
the Brentwood Village.

None

Open rev11-2 591F7

06 Brentwood Condo / Co-op

MONTANA AVENUE TOWNHOME IN A 
WONDERFUL LOCATION

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY 
Ellen McCormick 3102303707

2+3
11601 MONTANA AVE, UNIT 3

$825,000 CONTEMPORARY

Very special building at the end of Montana overlooking the 
verdant grounds of the VA. Townhome style w/ hardwood 
floors downstairs and a step down Living Room w/ hi 
ceilings and fireplace. French doors open to patio that abuts 
the VA grounds. Formal DR, inside laundry, 2BR and 2 BAS 
upstairs. Master has FP and views of Eucalyptus grove. 
Great, convenient, urban location with the feel and serenity 
of nature.  Welcome home!

Open NEW11-2 631H3

MLS#13-704721

PRIME BRENTWOOD CONDO

RODEO/BHHS
 Cycon/Cameron/Joel 310-432-7220

2+2
814 AMHERST AVE #103

$799,000 CONTEMPORARY

Open & spacious beautiful condo in prime area of Brentwood. 
Generous sized living room with fireplace that is perfect 
for entertaining. High ceilings,with crown moldings,open 
kitchen,recessed lighting throughout unit. Conveniently 
enclosed patio area for extra space. Multiple closets with 
great storage space. Conveniently located near shops and 
restaurants on San Vicente.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Micro,Wshr

Open NEW11-2 631G5

MLS#13-708077

MODERN, SLEEK & STYLISH!

RODEO REALTY- BRENTW
Elyse Arbour 310-873-4188

2+2.5
1165 WELLESLEY AVE #101

$789,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Remodeled front unit in small a bldg featuring 2 bds + 2.5 
bas.  LR w/ fireplace, crown molding, recessed lights, wide 
plank white oak hardwood floors & terrace. Remodeled 
chef’s kitchen opens to DR & LR w/ Ceasarstone counters, 
SS appls, custom cabinets & breakfast bar. Great master 
suite w/ hardwood floors, walk-in closet and patio, perfect 
for BBQing. Remodeled master bath w/ spa. Inside laundry, 
large storage room, 2 car gated parking & guest parking. 
Great Location!

www.1165Wellesley101.com

Open NEW11-2 631H5
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06 Brentwood Lease

MLS#13-693333

PRIVATE SPANISH CONTEMPORARY WITH 
DRAMATIC CANYON VIEWS

GIBSON / CB BW
Susan Stark/Joan Caplis 310-345-7450

4+2.5
2492 BANYAN DR

$5,600 SPANISH

Sensational lease value! Corner lot, two-story home with 4 
bedrooms, 2.5 baths, 2 fireplaces. Saltillo tile flooring, open 
kitchen-family room and stainless steel appliances. Patio 
plus large flat grassy yard, dramatic canyon-scapes, and 
some ocean and city views from the master suite. Two car 
garage with direct entry. Available immediately, two year 
minimum.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Rng/Ovn

Open rev11-2 591C7

07 West L.A. Single Family

MLS#13-710859

WWW.2757BARRY.COM

KELLER WILLIAMS-SM
Sherri Noel 310-994-8721

3+2
2757 BARRY AVE

$889,000 TRADITIONAL

This hot location in West LA is just a short stroll to Whole 
Foods, Starbucks and the like. The architect owner did a 
fantastic job integrating the original home with a bright open 
contemporary addition, which has skylights, French doors 
and fireplace. The layout would be great for an extended 
family, someone who works from home or an owner that just 
likes a lot of space.

Clng Fan,Fridg

Open NEW11-2 672B1

07 West L.A. Condo / Co-op

2BR/2BA CONDO IN THE WILSHIRE 
BORGATA

TELES PROPERTIES 
Eli Karon 310.701.4779

2+2
12222 WILSHIRE BLV, UNIT 301

$598,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Spacious 2BR, 2BA condo available in the renowned Wilshire 
Borgata, a mixed-use building in a prime West LA location 
w/doorman, resort-style pool and amazing gym. Large LR 
w/gas fireplace, beautiful wood floors & intimate dining area 
just off the eat-in kitchen w/granite counters. Large Mstr 
suite w/walk-in closet and sumptuous spa-style bathroom 
quietly set away from the entertaining areas. Includes central 
air/heat, large private storage room, ample guest parking, 
and inside laundry.

DW,Dryr,Grbg Disp,Hd Fn,Rng/Ovn,Frg,Wshr

Open NEW11-2 631H5

MLS#13-701271

A MUST SEE, TOWNHOUSE REDUCED 

KELLER WILLIAMS-SANT
Lori Hayashi 310-914-9147

2+2
1844 S BUNDY DR #3
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
$1,699,000

Fall in love w/this gorgeous Duplex loaded with charm.
Great flr plan w/very spacious rooms for Entertainers. 
Meticulous attention to details.LR w/marble FP.,FDR,Brkfst 
Rm,open Den,Hrdwd fl.Stylish designer bathrooms.Brite 
upper unit has a beautiful lrge terrace w/city lights,it will 
be delivered vacant.Lower unit will be delivered w/mo to 
mo tenants currently paying $2,800/mo.Manicured front & 
bckyrd.Perfect for owner occupier.

BRING YOUR CLIENTS !!!

Open NEW11-2 633A3

GORGEOUS DUPLEX

NELSON SHELTON
Shiva Mehrdad 310-505-9560

Duplex    
1322 S ORANGE DR

$949,000 2sty-SPANISH

A Rare opportunity to purchase a Fully Remodeled duplex 
in a HIGH DEMAND rental market! This 2 unit, two-story 
income property is located in a sought-after area for tenants 
due to it’s proximity to shopping, public transportation, 
employment & shopping centers. There is a VERY limited 
amount of duplexes in this area, which makes this a very 
desirable property for both renters and investors.
Property is currently vacant and has amazing rent potential. 

Range Oven, Dishwasher

Refresh. NEW11-2 633/D4

MLS#13-709099

CARTHAY SQUARE DUPLEX

TELES PROPERTIES, IN
Eric Lavey 310-908-6800

Duplex    
1232 STEARNS DR

$1,095,000 2sty-SPANISH

1933 Spanish Duplex in the Heart of Carthay Square.  
Upstairs unit (2 bed and 1 bath) is delivered vacant and 
features hardwood floors and lots of light.  The downstairs 
unit, has the identical floor plan, plus an additional 3rd bed 
or den and bath built off of the rear bedroom - for a total 
of 3 beds and 2.75 baths.  In addition, there is an outdoor 
yard.  Lower unit is currently leased for approx. $2500 per 
month on a month to month lease.  2 car garage plus storage 
room attached.

None

Open rev11-2 633A4

20 Hollywood Condo / Co-op

HOLLYWOOD CONTEMPORARY 3 
BEDROOM!

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Wesley Earley 310 922 6691

3+2
936 N HUDSON AVE, UNIT 202

$529,000 CONTEMPORARY

2008 Rare Hollywood 3 bedroom!   Contemporary with 
h/w, stainless steal kitchen, granite, large master bath, FP, 
2parking + Guest!  Great Value!

h/w, w/d, ss, fp, granite, tub/shower

Refresh. NEW11-2 593E6

21 Silver Lake - Echo Park Single Family

SILVER LAKE SPANISH CIRCA 1929  

SOTHEBY’S SUNSET
Jeffrey young 213 819.9630

3+3
2407 TESLA TER

$1,050,000 SPANISH

Silver Lake Spanish circa 1929  Great location 3 bedrooms 
3 baths +den in Ivanhoe school district.  Beautiful hardwood 
floors, barrel ceilings in living room , courtyard entry, flat 
back yard. 

Open NEW11-2

MLS#13-710499

SILVER LAKE TRADITIONAL GOES 
BOHEMIAN-MODERN

COLDWELL BANKER-BH N
Karen Lower 323 804 8043

3+2.5
1726 MALTMAN AVE

$1,100,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Design Vidal Bohemian Modern re-envisioned 1940’s 
Traditional offers a casual yet sophisticated home.Open 
concept kitchen-dining room is truly the heart of the home 
to gather with friends and family. A custom banquette can 
seat 10.The living room features freshened wood paneled 
walls and wood-burning fireplace and leads to a den/media 
space. Two bedrooms share a hall bath.Master features a 
walk-in closet and  bath with dual sink vanity.Grassy yard.
Great indoor/outdoor flow.Sunset Junction close.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Wshr

Refresh. rev11-2 594C5

21 Silver Lake - Echo Park Condo / Co-op

STYLISH ECHO PARK CONDO-NEWLY 
RENOVATED W/PANORAMIC VIEWS

COLDWELL BANKER - LF
Grace Gaerlan 3232102404

3+2.5
1878 N ALVARADO ST

$525,000 3sty-ARCHITECTURAL

This stylish quality renovation fulfills the desires of the 
most discerning Buyer. Refined & spacious interiors are 
complemented with commanding panoramic Downtown LA 
views from most windows. This 3+2.5 unit features an open 
floorplan of 1692 SF with engineered HW floors throughout, 
renovated bths and kitch, vu balc in all bdrms, new HVAC 
, pvt 2-car gar, & abundant storage. Renovated kitch is 
superlative with custom cab, quartz cntrtops, new stnlss 
steel appl, a lrg pantry, & a flat screen TV.

New stnls steel appl, flat scrn tv, HVAC
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

Charming Culver City Traditional. All remodeled thru-out w/great taste & design.Upgraded w/top line 
appliances, new hrdwd flrs, fresh paint, new w’nds & doors. 3 lg bdrms, 2 full bths, lg fr-media rm

3+2
4018 SAWTELLE BLVD.

$771,000 TRADITIONAL
Open rev11-2

COLDWELL BANKERTeri Young 818-929-8838
Culver City Traditional - RemodeledMLS#SR13199568CN

28 Culver City Condo / Co-op

BEVERLYWOOD WEST TOWNHOME

CAVANAUGH REALTORS
Dannie Cavanaugh 310-837-7161

3+2.5
11260 OVERLAND AVE, UNIT 23B

$595,000 TRADITIONAL

First floor is split level with dining room overlooking living 
room.  Brick patio, remodeled kitchen, inside laundry, 3 
bedrooms, 2.5 baths.  Direct access two car garage.  Over 
1600 square feet.  Great location in the complex away from 
street noise.

Open NEW11-2 6725H

30 Hollywood Hills East Single Family

MLS#13-708233

PRIVATE AND GATED IN BEACHWOOD 
VILLAGE

TELES PROPERTIES, IN
Eric Lavey 310-908-6800

3+3.5
2850 WESTSHIRE DR

$1,795,000 SPANISH

Situated behind lush landscaping and a private gate, 
this newer construction Spanish takes its position on the 
pedigreed Westshire Drive in the heart of Beachwood 
Canyon. Showcasing tremendous volume throughout, the 
spacious floor plan weaves indoor and outdoor spaces 
together seamlessly and is well thought-out.  The Living 
Spaces are all generously scaled and draw much of the 
natural light that is cast on the property.  Great outdoor 
Spaces, which feature a black-bottom lap pool and spa.    

Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Other

Open NEW11-2 593G1

MLS#13-710939

NEWER 4 BEDROOM 3 BATH WITH YARD

KELLER WILLIAMS HOLL
Raymond Schuldenfrei (323) 646-0350

4+3
2633 CANYON DR

$1,249,000 CONTEMPORARY

Contemporary home features grand, open spaces in a 
parklike setting. Huge liv rm w/ granite FP, hdwd flr & wall of 
glass open to a lg grass yd. Din area has sky lit cathedral ceil. 
Custom kitch w/ granite counters has stainless appliances, 
lg, walk in pantry, plus light filled bkfst area. 1 bdrm & granite 
ba is on 1st level. Mstr suite w/ cathedral ceiling, FP, & 
huge, walk in closet, opens  to mezzanine off/den. Mstr ba 
detailed w/ custom counters & sinks. 2 additional bdrms & 
ba on 2nd level.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Refresh. NEW11-2 593G2

MLS#13-710051

BRONSON CANYON STORYBOOK!

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY 
Holly Purcell 310-890-4023

2+2
5746 CAZAUX DR

$897,000 2sty-COTTAGE

Once upon a time in Canyon View Park there sat the perfect 
English storybook house.  Have you heard of Canyon 
View Park?  Back in the 20’s this was one of the original 
developments in Bronson Canyon, happening at the same 
time as Hollywoodland of the famed Hollywood sign icon. 
You can have this two bedroom, two bath home with all its 
old-world charm updated with today’s modern amenities.  
Come visit before this storybook home becomes someone 
else’s story!

www.5746Cazaux.com

Lunch NEW11-2 593G2

MLS#13-704571

ENTERTAINER/EXECUTIVE’S PARADISE

KELLER WILLIAMS LARC
Terresa Gerger 323-466-3875

4+3.5
6407 LA PUNTA DR

$1,680,000 CONTEMPORARY

Modern architectural beauty sits behind a gated cul-de-sac 
street in the Hollywood Hills. Low key exterior conceals 
dramatic interior.Spacious flr plan, chef’s gourmet modern 
kitchen and breathtaking canyon views.Open indr/outdr flr 
plan is perfect for entertaining.Master suite on first level 
w/walk-in closet,3 bedrms, 2 bathrms down.Huge office with 
flr to ceiling bookshelves.Vaulted ceilings, media rm w wet 
bar, pool table, and gym. 3-car garage. Also for lease $9,250. 
Must come inside to see.

Gated street, views, vaulted ceilings

Open red11-2 593F2

31 Playa Del Rey Single Family

MLS#13-710511

LARGE LOT WITH VIEWS! UPDATE & CREATE 
YOUR DREAM HOME

COLDWELL BANKER
MB Woods/ R. Mayhew 310-571-1358

5+3
8229 ZITOLA TER

$1,295,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

First time on the market in 49 yrs! A wonderful two story 
home w/5+3 on appx 8,190 SF lot w/views of city lights & a 
peek of the ocean. Opportunity knocks on one of the most 
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